
 

  

 
 

 

  

 
 

 

D
E

P
A

R
T

M

E
N

T OF TRANSP
O

R
T

A
T
I

O
N

S
T

A
T

E

 
O
F 

NORTH C
A

R

O
L
I
N

A

DESIGN DATA PROJECT LENGTH

DESIGN ENGINEER

N.C.
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
STATE

STATE PROJ. NO. F. A. PROJ. NO. DESCRIPTION

NO.
TOTAL

SHEETS

N.C.
SHEET

CONST

1 1

IREDELL COUNTY

STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

P.E.

LETTING DATE:

Prepared in the Office of:

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

2006 STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS

BRIDGE MANAGEMENT UNIT

DAN HOLDERMAN, PE

MANAGEMENT ENGINEER

STATE BRIDGE
RICK NELSON, PE

20208

SEAL

NEE
R

IG
N

E

SE
F

O
R

P

SIO
N

A
L

SON

J
R

N.
B

C

I
R

E .

,

TR
O

N

AROLI

N
A

EL

CH

C
U
RRITU

C
K

C
AM

D
EN

C
H

O
W

A
N

PERQ
U
IM

AN
S

PASQ
U
O
TAN

K

GATES

TYRRELL DARE

HYDEBEAUFORT

MARTIN

BERTIE

HERTFORD

HALIFAX

WASHINGTON

CARTERET

PAMLICO

CRAVEN

WARREN

WILSON

EDGECOMBE

PITT

JOHNSTON

NASH

GRANVILLE

HANOVER
NEW

BRUNSWICK

PENDER

ONSLOW

JONES

LENOIR

DUPLIN

COLUMBUS

BLADEN

SAMPSON

CUMBERLAND

ROBESON

VANCE

WAKE

DURHAM

PERSON

ORANGE

CHATHAM

ALAMANCE

CASWELLROCKINGHAM

GUILFORD

RANDOLPH

STOKES

FORSYTH

DAVIDSON

HARNETT

LEE

MOORE

HOKE

SCOTLAND

RICHMOND
ANSON

MONTGOMERY

STANLY

DAVIE

ROWAN

CABARRUS

UNION

MECKLENBURG

GASTON

LINCOLN

CATAWBA

IREDELL

ALEXANDER

WILKES

YADKIN

SURRY

ALLEGHANY
ASHE

WATAUGA

AVERY

CLEVELAND

RUTHERFORD

BURKE

CALDWELL

MCDOWELL

POLK

HENDERSON

BUNCOMBE

YANCEY
MADISON

TRANSYLVANIA

JACKSON

HAYWOOD

SWAIN

GRAHAM

CHEROKEE

CLAY

MACON

MITCHELL

NORTHAMPTON

GREENE

111

D

73

72

90

D

D

D

P87

D

1005

1369

1397

1370

r70

.48

.
2
0

.4
6

1497

.18

.
1
4

.
1
8

.16

.50

.3
5

.5
5

.8
5

Celeste

Hinkle

Celeste Hinkle

School

C
r
e
e
k

C
r
e
e
k

.1
0

.
2
9

.24

1646

1697

1510

1509

.
4
2

.2
5 .

2
0

.79

1.
41

.5
6

.5
7

2.
23

.
5
6

.
0
5

.26

.
3
3

1508

1507

1507

1508

1506

1505

1505

1721 .
6
6

.53

.76

.
4
2

.82

F

F

o

o

.46

1006

1510

1615

Bradford

Crossroads

G

.
2
9

.
5
7

.
8
0

.60

.
1
4

.85

.6
0

.1
3

.
2
2

1523
1650

1
.
7
2

.2
3

.
2
7

1511

1511

144

.
9
2

j

C
r
e
e
k

F

8/26/2010

42579.1.1

42579.3.11

BK-5101L

C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T
 

N
O
. 
D

O
0
0
0
7
7
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

B
K
-
5
10

1L

BRIMS-040-2(152)1

BRIMS-040-2(152)1

MODIFIED CONCRETE PAVEMENT MARKING
TYPE OF WORK: BRIDGE DECK PRESERVATION WITH LATEX

ACROSS SR 1510
LOCATION:  BRIDGE #72 & 73, ON I-40 EBL & WBL, 

SEPTEMBER 23, 2010

LENGTH STRUCTURE  PROJECT

BRIDGE # 72=0.023 MILE

BRIDGE # 73=0.023 MILE
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